

OFFICE OF CHIEF TRIAL COUNSEL

845 S Figueroa Street, Los Angeles, CA 90017

Tel: 213-765-1000

Attorney Misconduct Complaint Form

Your Contact Information						
First Name: Darryl			Middle Name: Gerard			
Last Name: Cotton						
Address: 6176 Federal Blvd						
city: San Diego		State: CA			Zip: 92114	
Email: indagrodarryl@gmail.com						
Home Phone: none Work: r		none		Cell: 6	Cell: 619.954.4447	
Attorney's Information						
First Name: Michael			Middle Name: Robert		e: Robert	
Last Name: Weinstein						
Address: Ferris & Britton, 501 W Broadway St Ste 1450						
			State: CA		Zip: 92101	
Email: mweinstein@ferrisbritton			.com CA Bar License #: 106464		e #: 106464	
Home Phone: unknown			Work Phone: (619) 233-3131			
Cell Phone: unknown			Website: www.ferrisbritton.com			
Have you or a member of your family complained to the State Bar about this attorney previously? YES NO Did you hire this attorney?						
YES NO						
Enter the approximate date you hired the attorney and the amount paid (if any) to the attorney.						
Date: Amount Paid:						

Weinstein is lead counsel representing Geraci and Berry in Geraci v Cotton case no 37-2017-00010073 and my cross complaint.				
a A				
	9			
Attornov/s Info				
Attorney's Information Statement of Complaint				
your complaint. Please state the facts as you understand to lf you hired the attorney(s), state what you hired the attornequested.	ney(s) to do. Additional information may be			
Weinstein was actively involved in defrauding the correferencd case. Weinstein helped manufacture evidence Allegation over one year after the initial sham lawsuifthe court in perpetuating a fraud. He stated in his origonal subsequent demand letter to me that Geraci had considered years later, he is only able to prove \$32K as expendent his clients are personally responsible for the loss of the judicial system has cost me. Weinstein is one ever come across and nothing short of disbarrment were	ence to support a Disavowement t was filed against me. He has lied to iginal complaint, filed 03/21/17 and in a mpensatory damages of \$300K. At trial, uses prior to the filing of the lawsuit. He see and damages that this manipulation of the most unethical atternove I have			

What is your connection to this attorney? Explain briefly.

Related Court Case Information (If k	nown)		
Name of Court: Superior Court	Case Name: Geraci v Cotton		
Case Number: 37-2017-000	Approx. date case was filed: 11/21/17		
Size of law firm complained about: NA			
If you are not a party to this case, what is y I am a party.	our connection with it? Explain briefly.		
Translation Information Not Applicable			
communicate with the State Bar, please let	0 languages. If you need translation services to us know by completing this section of the complaint form. canslation service in the language of your choice. Do you define the language of your choice.		
The State Bar's mission is to protect complainant who are unable to complete this form due to dis may obtain help by calling the complaint line at 8	ts regardless of their immigration status. Complainants ability, language restrictions, or other circumstances 800-843-9053.		
Attestation			
understand that I waive the attorney	nformation on this form is true and correct. I mplaint can be disclosed to the attorney. I client privilege and any other applicable privilege he extent necessary for the investigation and		
Signature:	Date: 02/06/2020		